
ROYAL ESPLANADE HOTEL

COFFEE SHOP
MENU

Any Hot Drink and a
Slice of Cake for

£5.50

Served
10.30am - 6.30pm

COFFEE

Americano

Flat White
Latte

£2.95
£4.95

£2.95Cappucino

Espresso
Double Espresso

Mocha

£2.95
£2.95
£3.10

£2.55

NON COFFEE
Pot of Tea
Tea for Two
Specialty Tea
Hot Chocolate

£2.50
£4.50
£2.95
£3.10

SNACKS
Slice of Cake
Pack of Biscuits

£3.10
£1.00


