

COFFEE SHOP MENU

Served 10.30am - 6.30pm

COFFEE

Espresso	£2.95
Double Espresso	£4.95
Americano	£2.55
Cappucino	£2.95
Latte	£2.95
Flat White	£2.95
Mocha	£3.10

NON COFFEE

Pot of Tea	£2.50
Tea for Two	£4.50
Specialty Tea	£2.95
Hot Chocolate	£3.10

SNACKS

Slice of Cake	£3.10
Pack of Biscuits	£1.00

Any Hot Drink and a Slice of Cake for £5.50

